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St. Giles CE Primary School

                         Achieving Through Adventure

TERM DATES 2019/2020

	Term
	Start
	Finish

	1
	Tuesday 3rd September 2019
	Friday 25th October 2019

	Half Term
	Monday 28th October 2019
	Friday 1st November 2019

	2
	Monday 4th November 2019
	Friday 20th December 2019

	Christmas Holiday
	Monday 23rd December 2019
	Friday 3rd January 2020

	3
	Monday 6th January 2020
	Friday 14th January 2020

	Half Term
	Monday 17th February 2020
	Friday 21st February 2020

	4
	Monday 24th February 2020
	Friday 3rd April 2020

	Easter Holiday
	Monday 6th April 2020
	Friday 17th April 2020

	5
	Monday 20th April 2020 
	Friday 22nd May 2020

	May Day/VE DAY
	Friday 8th May 2020
	

	Half Term
	Monday 25th May 2020
	Friday 29th May 2020

	6
	Monday 1st June 2020
	Tuesday 21st July 2020


INSET DAYS 
Tuesday 3rd September 2019

Friday 14th February 2020

Monday 20th April 2020

Monday 20th and Tuesday 21st July 2020
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE EARLY MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY HAS BEEN MOVED TO FRIDAY 8TH MAY 2020
PROVISIONAL TERM DATES 2020/21

	Term
	Start
	Finish

	1
	Wednesday 2nd September 2020
	Friday 23rd October 2020

	Half Term
	Monday 26th October 2020
	Friday 30th October 2020

	2
	Monday 2nd November
	Friday 18th December 2020

	Christmas Holiday
	Monday 21st December 2020
	Friday 1st January 2021

	3
	Monday 4th January 2021
	Friday 12th February 2021

	Half Term
	Monday 15th February 2021
	Friday 19th February 2021

	4
	Monday 22nd February 2021
	Thursday  1st April 2021

	Easter Holiday
	Friday 2nd April 2021
	Friday 16th April 2021

	5
	Monday 19th April 2021
	Friday 28th May 2021

	May Day
	Monday 3rd May 2021
	

	Half Term
	Monday 31st May 2021
	Friday 4th June 2021 

	6
	Monday 7th June 2021
	Thursday 22nd July 2021


5 INSET DAYS TO BE CONFIRMED
